Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 19th April 2020

CONTRACT
CN85395
CN85785
CN86119
CN86015
CN86070

SCHEME

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation

DED
EMLAGH
MILLTOWN
O'BRENNAN
RATHKENNY
FERBANE

TOWNLANDS DIGITISED AREA (HA) COUNTY
EMLAGHMORE EAST 9.34 Kerry
CALLANAFERSY WEST 27.9 Kerry
GORTNALEAHA 4.25 Kerry
CHAMBESTOWN 26.32 Meath

BALLYDALY 3.18 Offaly

CATEGORY

Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf



