Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 19th April 2020

CONTRACT	SCHEME	DED	TOWNLANDS	DIGITISED AREA (HA)	COUNTY	CATEGORY
CN85395	Afforestation	EMLAGH	EMLAGHMORE EAST	9.34	Kerry	Broadleaf
CN85785	Afforestation	MILLTOWN	CALLANAFERSY WEST	27.9	Kerry	Broadleaf
CN86119	Afforestation	O'BRENNAN	GORTNALEAHA	4.25	Kerry	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN86015	Afforestation	RATHKENNY	CHAMBESTOWN	26.32	Meath	Broadleaf
CN86070	Afforestation	FERBANE	BALLYDALY	3.18	Offaly	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf